MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTUTUTE OF SCIENCE &
AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS

(AUTONOMOUS)

LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

F.Y.B.A. (INCHARGE : Ms. Megha Pai )

Mentor ROLL Nos. COMBINATION
Dr.(Ms.) Merlin R. Joseph Merlin.Joseph@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A024 ECO- P.Sc. -COMM
Dr.(Ms.) Merlin R. Joseph Merlin.Joseph@mithibai.ac.in A041 - A107 ECO-SOC.-PSY
Dr.(Ms.) Merlin R. Joseph Merlin.Joseph@mithibai.ac.in Al121 - Al44 ECO-P.Sc. - SOC.
Dr.(Ms.) Merlin R. Joseph Merlin.Joseph@mithibai.ac.in Al61 - Al64 ECO -PSY - GUJ
Dr. (Mrs.) Keshmira Patel Keshmira.Patel@mithibai.ac.in B0O01 - B095 PSY.-SOC. - PHIL.
Ms. Shweta D. Salian Shweta.Salian@mithibai.ac.in C001 - C091 PSY. - SOC. - ENG
Ms. Shweta D. Salian Shweta.Salian@mithibai.ac.in C111-C133 PSY. - SOC. - P.Sc.
Ms. Shweta D. Salian Shweta.Salian@mithibai.ac.in C151-C153 PSY. - SOC. - GUJ

- S.Y.B.A. INCHARGE : Dr. (Ms.) Anuya S. Warty )

M.¢ntor

ROLL Nos. COMBINATION
Dr. (Ms.) Anuya S. Warty Anuya. Warty@mithibai.ac.in A001 - AO18 ECO- P.Sc. -COMM
Dr.(Ms.) Mittal I. Chauhan | Mittal. Chauhan@mithibai.ac.in A031 - A089 ECO-SOC.-PSY
Dr. (Ms.) Anuya S. Warty Anuya. Warty@mithibai.ac.in Alll - A126 ECO- P.Sc. - SOC.
Ms. Karen Fernandes Karen.Fernandes@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B050 PSY. - SOC. - PHIL.
Ms. Karen Fernandes Karen.Fernandes(@mithibai.ac.in B051-B108 PSY. - SOC. - PHIL.
Ms. Khushali Adhiya Khushali.Adhiya@mithibai.ac.in C001 - C079 PSY. - SOC. - ENG
Ms. Khushali Adhiya Khushali.Adhiya@mithibai.ac.in Cl11-C116 PSY. - SOC. - P.Sc.

T.Y.B.A. ANCHARGE : Dr. Dashrathkumar S. Patel )

Mentor ROLL Nos. | COMBINATION
Ms. Megha Pai Megha.Pai(@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A 038 | ECONOMICS
Dr.(Ms.) Sanobar Hussaini Sanobar.Hussaini@mithibai.ac.in A051 - A098 | ENGLISH
| Mr. Sachchidanand K. Singh Sachchidanand.Singh @mithibai.ac.in | A112 - A130 | PHILOSOPHY
» .. (Ms.) Anuya S. Warty Anuya. Warty@mithibai.ac.in A151 - A168 | POL.SCIENCE
Dr. Dashrathkumar S. Patel Dashrathkumar.Patel@mithibai.ac.in Al175 GUJARATI
Dr.(Ms.) Mittal . Chauhan Mittal. Chauhan@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B068 | SOCIOLOGY
Ms. Suchitra P. Roychowdhary | Suchitra.Roychowdhary@mithibai.ac.in | B071-B117 | PSYCHOLOGY (A)
Ms. Suchitra P. Roychowdhary | Suchitra.Roychowdhary@mithibai.ac.in | B125 - B175 | PSYCHOLOGY (UA)
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Mr. Amrit S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee

Dr. Krutika Desai
In-charge Principal




MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTUTUTE OF SCIENCE &
AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND
ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)

LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

F.Y.B.Com. (INCHARGE :Dr. Pradip A. Saymote)

INCHARGE ROLL Nos. Subject
Ms. Aurora M. Vaz Aurora.Vaz(@mithibai.ac.in

Dr. Pradip A. Saymote Pradip.Saymote@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A119

Ms. Upasana Sinha upasana.sinha@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B118

Dr.(Ms.) Sanobar Hussaini SANOBAR.HUSSAINI@mithibai.ac.in C001 -C119

Dr.(Ms.) Sunita G. Maral Sunita.Maral@mithibai.ac.in D001 - D117

Mr. Ritesh Panigrahi ritesh.panigrahi@mithibai.ac.in E001 - E117

Ms. Riddhi Dedhia Riddhi.Dedhia@mithibai.ac.in 1001 - JO51

Mr. Shriniwas Bala Shriniwas.Bala@mithibai.ac.in JOO1 - JO50

P

S.Y.B.Com. (INCHARGE :Ms. Rakhi P. Madnani)

INCHARGE ROLL Nos. Subject

Ms. Aurora M. Vaz Aurora.Vaz@mithibai.ac.in

Dr. Vishal M. Gadhave Vishal.Gadhave@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A110 | Advertising

Rushi Jaynarayan Rushi. Jaynarayan@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B110 Advertising
Dr.Sonakshi Goyal Sonakshi.Goyal@mithibai.ac.in C001 - C034 Advertising

Mr. Gopal R. Mantri Gopal.Mantri@mithibai.ac.in D001 - D110 Indian Financial System
Mr. Gorkhnath T. Uttekar | Gorkhnath.Uttekar@mithibai.ac.in E001 - EQ77 Indian Financial System
Mr. Gorkhnath T. Uttekar | Gorkhnath.Uttekar@mithibai.ac.in E121 - E138 Travel & Tourism

Ms. Swati Gupta Swati.Gupta@mithibai.ac.in HO01 - HO043 B.Com. (Honours)

Ms. Swati Gupta Swati.Gupta@mithibai.ac.in 1001 - 1039 B.Com. (Honours)

T.Y.B.Com. (INCHARGE : Mr. Gopal R. Mantri

| ""CHARGE ROLL Nos. COMBINATION

Ms. Aurora M. Vaz Aurora.Vaz(@mithibai.ac.in

Export Mktg, Direct & Indirect
Mr. Pankaj V. Kataria | Pankaj.Kataria@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A120 Taxes

Export Mktg, Direct & Indirect
Ms. Sabina Machado Sabina.Machado@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B120 Taxes

Export Mktg, Psychology of
Ms. Rakhi P. Madnani | Rakhi.Madnani@mithibai.ac.in C001 - C120 Human behaviour

Export Mktg, Psychology of
Dr. Alpesh A. Mehta Alpesh.Mehta@mithibai.ac.in D001 - D098 Human behaviour

C.Sc. App. Direct & Indirect
Ms. Shilpa D. Mehta Shilpa.Mehta@mithibai.ac.in E001 -E118 Taxes
Dr. Ms. Akanksha Rane | Akanksha.Rane@mithibai.ac.in F001 - F092 Export Marketing
Mr. Ashish Garg Ashish.Garg@mithibai.ac.in G001 - 060 B.Com. (Honours)
Mr. Ashish Garg Ashish.Garg@mithibai.ac.in HO001 - -50 B.Com. (Honours)
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Mr. Amri S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee
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Dr. Krutika Desai
In-charge Principal




MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTUTUTE OF SCIENCE &
AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND

ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)

LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

F.Y.B.Sc. AINCHARGE : Dr.(Ms.) Nidhi Thakur

INCHARGE ROLL Nos. | COMBINATION
Mr. Laxman S. Naik
Mr. Naim Shaikh Naim.Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A 025 | CHEM - PHY-MATH
Ms. Manjiri P. Vartak. Manjiri. Vartak@mithibai.ac.in A041 - A079 | MATH - PHY-STAT
Ms. Meeta Mathur Meeta.Mathur@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B090 | CHEM-BOT- 200
Dr. Mohd. Azam Shaikh Mohammed. Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in | B111 - B138 | CHEM - MICRO - ZOO
Dr. Mohd. Azam Shaikh Mohammed.Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in | B151 - B175 | CHEM - MICRO- BOT
Dr.(Ms.) Jayaprada Rao Chundari | Jayaprada.Chunduri@mithibai.ac.in | C001 - 035 BIO-TECH

| M= Salonee Jukar Salonee.Jukar@mithibai.ac.in C051 -C102 | PSYCHOLOGY (Hons.)
Mr. Shashibhushan Singh shashibhushan.singh@mithibai.ac.in | D001 - D058 | COMPUTER SCIENCE
Ms. Divya Nair divya.nair@mithibai.ac.in D071 - D112 | APPLIED STATISTICS

S.Y.B.Sc. INCHARGE : Dr.(Ms.) Tushima S. Basak)

INCHARGE ROLL Nos. | COMBINATION
Mr. Laxman S. Naik
Dr.(Ms.) Tushima S. Basak | Tushima.Basak@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A 003 | CHEMISTRY - PHYSICS
Dr.(Ms.) Tushima S. Basak | Tushima.Basak@mithibai.ac.in A021 - A032 | MATHEMATICS - PHYSICS
Ms. Mignon V.M. Baptista | Mignon.Baptista@mithibai.ac.in | A051 - A071 | MATS - STATISTICS
Mr. T.V. Bicheesh Balan TV.Balan@mithibai.ac.in B001 - BO11 | CHEMISTRY - ZOOLOGY
Dr. Ajay V. Gole Ajay.Gole@mithibai.ac.in B031 - B067 | CHEM - MICROBIOLOGY
Dr. Ajay V. Gole Ajay.Gole@mithibai.ac.in B081 - B 094 | CHEMISTRY - BOTANY
Dr. Udaysinh P. Bhosale Udaysinh.Bhosale@mithibai.ac.in | B111 - B134 | BOTANY - ZOOLOGY

| Mr. Kaustubh P. Jadhav Kaustubh.Jadhav@mithibai.ac.in | C001 - 029 BIO-CHEMISTRY
M.. Sneha J. Chikane/Ms. Sneha.Chikane@mithibai.ac.in/
Monali Raut Monali.raut@mithibai.ac.in C041 - C057 | APPLIED STATISTICS
Ms. Kranti Momin Kranti. Momin@mithibai.ac.in C081 -C130 | PSYCHOLOGY
Ms. Muzna R. Shaikh Muzna.Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in D001 - D 024 | BIOTECHNOLOGY
Mr. Amol Joglekar Amol.Joglekar@mithibai.ac.in D041 - D 071 | COMPUTER SCIENCE
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Mr\.‘A/rhr(i S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee

Dr. Krutika Desai

In-charge Principal




MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTUTUTE OF SCIENCE &
AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND

ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)

LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

T.Y.B.Sc. AINCHARGE : Ms. Mignon V.M. Baptista)

INCHARGE ROLL Nos. COMBINATION
Mr. Laxman S. Naik |
Dr. Mohd. Azam Shaikh Mohammed.Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in | A001 - A 041 CHEMISTRY
Ms. Pravin More. Pravin.More@mithibai.ac.in B001 - BO15 PHYSICS

| Ms. Sneha J. Chikane Sneha.Chikane@mithibai.ac.in B031 - B060 STATISTICS
+ ». Mignon V.M. Baptista Mignon.Baptista@mithibai.ac.in B061 - B 063 MATHEMATICS
Ms. Mignon V.M. Baptista Mignon.Baptista@mithibai.ac.in B091 - B099 MATHEMATICS
Ms. Heta Kakkad Heta.Kakkad@mithibai.ac.in C001 - 029 MICROBIOLOGY
Dr. Udaysinh P. Bhosale Udaysinh.Bhosale@mithibai.ac.in C051 - C063 BOTANY
Mr. T.V. Bicheesh Balan TV.Balan@mithibai.ac.in C091 -C110 Z00LOGY
Ms. Muzna R. Shaikh Muzna.Shaikh@mithibai.ac.in D001 - D028 BIOTECHNOLOGY
Dr.(Ms.) Swati N. Rawalgaonkar | Swati.Rawalgaonkar@mithibai.ac.in | D051 - D 064 BIO-CHEMISTRY
Mr. Ashish R. Gavande Ashish.Gavande@mithibai.ac.in D101 -D133 COMP. SCIENCE
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Mr. Amrit S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee

Dr. Krutika Desai
In-charge Principal




AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND

ECONOMICS

(AUTONOMOUS)
LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

F.Y.SFC (INCHARGE : Mr. Sanjay H. Pal)

Mr. Amrit S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee

Mentor / Incharge ROLL Nos. Program
Mr. Shaswat Shetty Shaswat.Shetty@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A055 F.Y.BMS
Ms. Archana M. Mainkar | Archana.Mainkar@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B060 F.Y.BMS
Ms. Soniya Jhunjhunwala | Soniya.Jhunjhunwala@mithibai.ac.in | A001 - A060 F.Y.Com.BAF
Mr. Rohan Korgaonkar Rohan.Korgaonkar@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A060 F.Y.Com.BFM
Ms. Baijul Mehta Baijul.Mehta@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A0S2 F.Y.Com.BBI
Dr. Nisha Singh Nisha.Singh@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A055 F.Y.B.A MMC
S.Y.SFC. INCHARGE : Mr. Rohan Korgaonkar )
| Mentor / Incharge ROLL Nos. Program
. .. Harikrishnan Kurup Harikrishnan. Kurup@mithibai.ac.in | A001 - A055 S.Y.BMS
Swarupa Bhatia Swarupa.Bhatia@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B060 S.Y.BMS
Soniya
Ms. Soniya Jhunjhunwala | Jhunjhunwala@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A060 S.Y.Com.BAF
Mr. Mandar Thakur Mandar. Thakur@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A060 S.Y.Com.BFM
Ms. Baijul Mehta Baijul. Mehta@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A052 S.Y.Com.BBI
Mr. Sanjay H. Pal Sanjay.Pal@mithibai.ac.in A001 - AOSS S.Y.B.A MMC
T.Y.SFC (INCHARGE : Ms. Shabana G. Khan )
Mentor / Incharge ROLL Nos. Program
Ms. Shabana G. Khan Shabana.Khan@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A057 T.Y.BMS
Mr. Yogesh Kamath Yogesh.Kamath@mithibai.ac.in B001 - B056 T.Y.BMS
Ms. Lovina S. Samapriya | Lovina.Samapriya@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A057 T.Y.Com.BAF
| Jaison Baby Thomas Jaison. Thomas@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A053 T.Y.Com.BFM
Mr. Vinay Jadhav Vinay.Jadhav@mithibai.ac.in A001 - A059 T.Y.Com.BBI
Mr. Freddy Singaraj Freddy.Singaraj@mithibai.ac.in AQ001 - A053 T.Y.B.A MMC
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Dr. Krutika Desai
In-charge Principal




AMRUTBEN JIVENLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS

(AUTONOMOUS)
LIST OF MENTORS 2022-23

M.Sc. (Co-Covenor: Mr. Laxman S. Naik)

Mentor / Incharge Email SUBJECT

Mr. Nilesh N. Korgavkar Nilesh.Korgavkar@mithibai.ac.in CHEMISTRY

Mr. Pravin S. More Pravin.More@mithibai.ac.in PHYSICS

Mr. Chaitanya Alshi Chaitanya.Alshi@mithibai.ac.in STATISTICS

Ms. Sonali Kulkarni Sonali.Kulkarni@mithibai.ac.in MATHEMATICS

Dr.(Ms.) Mrunalini V. Sambhare Mrunalini.Sambhare@mithibai.ac.in | MICROBIOLOGY

Dr.(Ms.) Shailaja P. Nair Shailaja.Nair@mithibai.ac.in BOTANY

Mr. Anil S Singh A.Singh@mithibai.ac.in ZO0OLOGY

Dr.(Ms.) Jayaprada Rao Chundari Jayaprada.Chunduri@mithibai.ac.in | BIOTECHNOLOGY

Dr.(Ms.) Swati N. Rawalgaonkar Swati.Rawalgaonkar@mithibai.ac.in | BIO-CHEMISTRY

Ms. Neelam Jain Neelam.jain@mithibai.ac.in COMPUTER SCIENCE
M.Com. (Co-Covenor: Ms. Aurora M. Vaz)

Saurabh Panchamia Saurabh.Panchamia@mithibai.ac.in | Accountancy

Saurabh Panchamia

Saurabh.Panchamia@mithibai.ac.in

Business Management

ML.A. (Co-Covenor: Mr. Rakesh V. Panse)

Ms. Simran Vijan

Simran.Vijan@mithibai.ac.in

English Part 1 & 2

Ms. Sayli Gurav

Sayli.Gurav(@mithibai.ac.in

Psychology Part 1

Mr. Shagnik Saha

Shagnik.Saha@mithibai.ac.in

Psychology Part 2

Mr. Prakash Salvi

prakash.salvi@mithibai.ac.in

Economics Part 1 & 2

Mr. Amrit S. Rajwadkar
Convener, Attendance Committee
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Dr. Krutika Desai

In-charge Principal




